\®}

(@) UV, B NN OV

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Blessed be the name of God

Go and learn what this means

I lift up my eyes to the hills

And we know that for those who love
What then shall we say

Who shall separate us

But far be it from me to boast

God is not man, that he should lie
The saying is trustworthy

Keep your life free from love of money
But this I call to mind

For the LORD will not cast off forever
Let the word of Christ dwell in you
You keep him in perfect peace

The law of the LORD is perfect

I am the bread of life

And let us not grow weary

Dan 2:20-21
Matt 9:13
Psalm 121
Rom 8:28-30
Rom 8:31-34
Rom 8:35-39
Gal 6:14
Num 23:19
1Tim1:15
Heb 13:5-6
Lam 3:21-26
Lam 3:31-33
Col 3:16-17
Isa 26:3-4
Psalm 19:7-11
Fobn 6:35
Gal 6:9-10

Jamison
Jamison
Jamison

P Warnock
B Warnock
Krause

P Warnock
Carlson
Jamison
Valine
Jamison
Jamison
Carlson
Jamison
Jamison

Carlson

Jamison/B Warnock



N\,
—
-
—_
©
[
(@]
(75}
~
©
(&
=
o
—
(@)
0P

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

31
32
33
34

I will bless the LORD at all times
Let your speech always be gracious
If you abide in my word

The thief comes only to steal

An everlasting covenant

Whom have I in heaven but you
Keep your heart with all vigilance
Let every person be quick

For you know the grace of our Lord
Your way, O God, is holy

Out of my distress I called

But godliness with contentment
Help us O God of our salvation
For a day in your courts is better
He who is in you is greater

Behold! I tell you a mystery
And I heard a loud voice

Psalm 34
Col4:6

Jobn 8:31-32
John 10:10
Jer 32:40
Psalm 73:25-26
Prov 4:23-27
James 1:19-20
2 Cor8:9
Psalm 77:13-14
Psalm 118:5-8
1 Tim 6:6-7
Psalm 79:9
Psalm 84:10-11
1 Fobn 4:4

1 Cor 15:51-52
Rev 21:3-7

Jamison/Shull
Jamison
Jamison

P Warnock
P Warnock
Shull
Jamison

B Warnock
P Warnock
Jamison
Jamison

P Warnock
P Warnock
Warren
Jamison

Warren

FJamison/Shull





