

1	Blessed be the name of God	Dan 2:20-21	Jamison
2	Go and learn what this means	Matt 9:13	Jamison
3	I lift up my eyes to the hills	Psalm 121	Jamison
4	And we know that for those who love	Rom 8:28-30	P Warnock
5	What then shall we say	Rom 8:31-34	B Warnock
6	Who shall separate us	Rom 8:35-39	Krause
7	But far be it from me to boast	Gal 6:14	P Warnock
8	God is not man, that he should lie	Num 23:19	Carlson
9	The saying is trustworthy	1 Tim 1:15	Jamison
10	Keep your life free from love of money	Heb 13:5-6	Valine
11	But this I call to mind	Lam 3:21-26	Jamison
12	For the LORD will not cast off forever	Lam 3:31-33	Jamison
13	Let the word of Christ dwell in you	Col 3:16-17	Carlson
14	You keep him in perfect peace	Isa 26:3-4	Jamison
15	The law of the LORD is perfect	Psalm 19:7-11	Jamison
16	I am the bread of life	John 6:35	Carlson
17	And let us not grow weary	Gal 6:9-10	Jamison/B Warnock

18	I will bless the LORD at all times	Psalm 34	Jamison/Shull
19	Let your speech always be gracious	Col 4:6	Jamison
20	If you abide in my word	John 8:31-32	Jamison
21	The thief comes only to steal	John 10:10	P Warnock
22	An everlasting covenant	<i>Jer 32:40</i>	P Warnock
23	Whom have I in heaven but you	Psalm 73:25-26	Shull
24	Keep your heart with all vigilance	Prov 4:23-27	Jamison
25	Let every person be quick	James 1:19-20	B Warnock
26	For you know the grace of our Lord	2 Cor 8:9	P Warnock
27	Your way, O God, is holy	Psalm 77:13-14	Jamison
28	Out of my distress I called	Psalm 118:5-8	Jamison
29	But godliness with contentment	1 Tim 6:6-7	P Warnock
30	Help us O God of our salvation	Psalm 79:9	P Warnock
31	For a day in your courts is better	Psalm 84:10-11	Warren
32	He who is in you is greater	1 John 4:4	Jamison
33	Behold! I tell you a mystery	1 Cor 15:51-52	Warren
34	And I heard a loud voice	Rev 21:3-7	Jamison/Shull